HMI/IPC Control Enclosures
Suspension Arm Systems
Perfect design for machine building. Sophisticated HMI/IPC control enclosures and suspension arm systems
that enhance your machine. The perfect symbiosis of design, flexibility and technical sophistication.
profiPANEL / profiPLUS 50/70
Designer HMI/IPC control enclosures and suspension arm systems for modern machine building
taraSMART

ne
ct
io
n
 C
ol
ou
re
d
co
rn
er
s
PPD 60 Basic 330.060.AAA 60 • • o o o o   o
PPD 90 Basic 330.090.AAA 90 • • o o o o o o o
PPD 120 (Combi 60/60) 332.120.AAA 120 • o o o   o
PPD 150 Basic 330.150.AAA 150 • • o o o o o o o
PPD 150 (Combi 90/60) 332.150.AAA 150 • o o o o  o
PPD 180 (Combi 90/90) 332.180.AAA 180  •  o o o o  o
PPD 210 (Combi 150/60) 332.210.AAA 210 • o o o o  o
PPD 240 (Combi 150/90) 332.240.AAA 240  •  o o o o  o
PPD 300 (Combi 150/150) 332.300.AAA 300 • o o o o  o
Would you like a bit more colour?
• Standard o Optionally available
As standard, the profiPANEL corner covers are delivered in RAL 7035
(light grey). A real eye-catcher in combination with the narrow sealing